
Year 11 2017/18 Autumn Exams 2017

Day Date Subject Details Duration  Session Venue

Mon 30/10/2017 Maths WTM Set 1 1-2 hrs P1 - P2 Hall

Tues 31/10/2017 Maths WTM Set 2 1-2 hrs P3 - P4 Hall

Wed 01/11/2017 Maths WTM Set 3 1-2 hrs P3 - P4 Hall

Thurs 02/11/2017 Maths WTM Sets 4&5 1-2 hrs P3 - P4 Hall

Thurs 09/11/2017 Science Practicals All sets All day All day Class

Mon 13/11/2017 Science WTM Sets 1,2,3 1-2 hrs P1 & P2 Hall

Thurs 16/11/2017 Science WTM Sets 4&5 1-2 hrs P1 & P2 Hall

Tues 21/11/2017 Maths pixl
Written exam 

paper 1
1hr 30m P3 & P4

Sports 

Hall 

Thurs 23/11/2017 English Lang pixl
Written exam 

paper 1
1hr 45m P3 & P4

Sports 

Hall 

Mon 27/11/2017 English Lang pixl
Written exam 

paper 2
1hr 45m P3 & P4

Sports 

Hall 

Tues 28/11/2017 Maths pixl
Written exam 

paper 2
1hr 30m P3 & P4

Sports 

Hall 

Thurs 30/11/2017 Maths pixl
Written exam 

paper 3
1hr 30m P3 & P4

Sports 

Hall 

Mon 04/12/2017 Maths Statistics Written exam 2hr P1 & P2
Sports 

Hall 

Mon 04/12/2017 Sociology Written exam 1hr 30m P1 & P2
Sports 

Hall 

Mon 04/12/2017 Media Studies Written exam 1hr 30m P3 & P4
Sports 

Hall 

Mon 04/12/2017 Biology Written exam 1hr P5
Sports 

Hall 

Tues 05/12/2017
History B (SHP) 

option AF
Written exam 1hr 45m P1 & P2

Sports 

Hall 

Tues 05/12/2017 Resistant Materials Written exam 2 hrs P3 & P4
Sports 

Hall 

Tues 05/12/2017
French Listening & 

Reading
Listening 

45m

60m
P3 & P4

Com 

Lounge

Wed 06/12/2017 English Literature Written exam 1hr 45m P1 & P2
Sports 

Hall 

Wed 06/12/2017 Drama written 
performance & 

portfolio
1hr 30m P3 & P4

Sports 

Hall 

Wed 06/12/2017 Chemistry Written exam 1hr P5
Sports 

Hall 

Thurs 07/12/2017
Combined Science 

Trilogy 
Written exam 1hr 30m P1 & P2

Sports 

Hall 
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Thurs 07/12/2017 Computer Science Written Exam 1hr P3 & P4
Sports 

Hall 

Thurs 07/12/2017 Business Written exam 1hr 45m P3 & P4
Sports 

Hall 

Fr 08/12/2017 PE GCSE written exam 1hr 45m P1 & P2
Sports 

Hall 

Fri 08/12/2017 Music Written exam 1hr 15m P3 & P4
Com 

Lounge

Fri 08/12/2017 French Writing Writing 1hr 15m P3 & P4
Sports 

Hall 

Fri 08/12/2017 Physics Written exam 1hr P5
Sports 

Hall 

Mon 11/12/2017
Health & Social Care 

(single )
Written exam 1hr 15m P1 & P2

Sports 

Hall 

Mon 11/12/2017 Geography A Written exam 1hr 30m P3 & P4
Sports 

Hall 

tbc
Hospitality & 

Catering
On Line 1hr 45m P3 & P4

Sports 

Hall 

Registration will take place in the exam venue

Students not in exams will follow their normal timetable

Students must arrive 10 minutes before the exam and wait outside 
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